From: Richard Kahn <[ -

Sent: Wednesday, August B, 2018 5:51 PM
To: jeffrey E.
Subject: Fwd: pallets of cement block

anna can have (50) Binch with 2 hole pallets {90 blocks per =allet) or 4500 blocks on STT by August 20th if we order by
=riday cost is 157.50 landed on 5TT x 50 = =,875

HD is =ut of 8 inch with 2 hole pallets and only has 10 pallets of 8 inch 3 =oles - HD cost is 161.10 per pallet
please advise if ok to order from anna =ontact Turnbull and if 4500 blocks is proper guantity thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK =ssociates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th =loor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell =

Begin forwarded message:
From: =/b>Ann Rodriquez -c:_:
Subject: =/b>Re: pallets of =ement block

Date: August 8, 2018 at 5:43:36 PM EDT

To: =/b>Richard Kahn <_>

| just called back Turnbull =o ask if we will have any surprise shipping cost and he said No.

Turnbull said every customer pays $157.50 for = pallet landed on St. Thomas. His pallets are also 90 blocks on
each =allet

He said a standard pallet of 8in 2 =ole blocks are 90 blocks on each pallet no matter where we purchase it =rom.
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Ann R.

On Aug 8, 2018, at 5:31 PM, Richard Kahn <|| | G- - ot-:

thank you for update

is his =rice of 157.50 compared to 161.50 from home depot?
how =any blocks are on turnbulls pallet vs home depots 90 blocks per =allet?

also is his price 157.50 delivered =0 5TT7
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY =0022

tel
fax
cell

On Aug 8, 2018, at 5:28 =M, Ann Rodriquez <[} NG
<maito | > rote:

Hi Rich,

| just spoke to Mr. =urnbull.

Turnbull can get us 50 Pallets of “8 =nch 2 hole building blocks” for $157.50 a pallet on 5t.
]

The blocks will be available on 5t. Thomas =y Aug 20th If ordered by Friday the 10th.

Thomas. =br class=
Would you like him to proceed with the order of 50 Pallets of =locks for LSJ?

Please =dvise,
Ann R.

On Aug 8, 2018, at 3:44 PM, Richard Kahn <[} || G v ot-:

yes that would be great
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thanks

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
MNew York, NY =0022

tel
fax
cell

On Aug 8, 2018, at 3:44 =M, Ann Rodrique:z <[ GGG

<mailto | > wrote:

I can call Turnbull at the Sand fill.
He'= been ordering blocks from PR wholesale and selling them on 5t. =homas

Ann R.

On Aug 8, 2018, at 1:58 =M, Ann Rodrique:z <[ | | G

<mailto | - > rote:

Home Depot St. Thomas

Home Depot:

Bin 3 holes 120 on pallet 5202.80 =br class="">8in 3 holes 90 on pallet 5161.10
8in 2 =oles 90 on pallet $161.10

Home Depot locally can order =locks for us if needed.

Ann R.

On Aug 8, =018, at 1:48 PM, Ann Rodriquez <[ G- v ot-:

8in 3 holes 10 pallets
Bin 3 holes 50 =allets
8in 2 holes -out of stock- but on order. Ms. Neffy =ill call when they arrive at

MSI sold out
East end lumber sold out
<imaged.jpeg>

<imagel.jpeg=>

EFTA_R1_01792256
EFTA02603214



<imagel.jpeg>

<image3.jpeg=>

Ann R.

On Aug 8, 2018, at 12:43 PM, Richard Kahn <[ > ' ct<:

can you please investigate if we can buy pallets from home =epot, msi or
anywhere else and what the pricing would be

figure we need 5,000 blocks

thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates =nc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New =ork, NY 10022

tel
fax =
cell
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